
TEACHER’S PET PUBLICATIONS

PUZZLE PACK™
for

A Tale of Two Cities
based on the book by

Charles Dickens

Written by
Mary B. Collins

© 2005 Teacher’s Pet Publications
All Rights Reserved

ISBN 978-1-60249-412-1
Item No. 304546



INTRODUCTION
If you already own the LitPlan for this title, this Puzzle Pack will refresh your Unit Resource Materials and
Vocabulary Resource Materials sections plus give you additional materials you can substitute into the tests.If
you do not already have a complete LitPlan, these pages will give you some supplemental materials to use
with your own plan. There are two main groups of materials: one set for unit words (such as characters’
names, symbols, places, etc.) and one set for vocabulary words associated with the book.  

WORD LIST
There is a word list for both the unit words and the vocabulary words. These lists show you which words are
being used in the materials and the clues or definitions being used for those words.  You may want to give
students a word list with clues/definitions to help them, or you may want students to only have a word list
(without clues/definitions) if you want them to work a little harder. Both are available for duplication. The word
lists can also be your “calling key” for the bingo games.

FILL IN THE BLANK AND MATCHING
There are 4 each of the fill in the blank and matching worksheets for both the unit and vocabulary words.
These pages can be used either as extra worksheets for students or as objective parts of a unit test. They can
be done individually if students need extra help or as a whole class activity to review the material covered.

MAGIC SQUARES
The magic squares not only reinforce the material covered but also work on reasoning and math skills. Many
teachers have told us that their students really enjoy doing these!

WORD SEARCH PUZZLES
The word search words go in all directions, as indicated on your answer keys. Two of the word search puzzles
have the clues listed rather than the words. This makes the puzzle a little more difficult, but it reinforces the
material better. Two word search puzzles have words only for students who find the clue puzzles too difficult.

CROSSWORD PUZZLES
Both unit and vocabulary word sections have 4 crossword puzzles.

BINGO CARDS
There are 32 individual bingo cards for the unit words and 32 individual bingo cards for the vocabulary words.
You can use your word list as a “call list,” calling the words at random and marking them off of your list as you
go, or you could use the flash cards by cutting them apart and drawing the words at random from a hat (or box
or whatever). To make a better review, you might ask for the definition and spelling of each word as you call
it out–or you could call out the definitions and have students tell you the words they need to look for on the
puzzle. 

JUGGLE LETTERS 
The vocabulary juggle letter game is intended to help students learn the spellings of the words. One sheet
has the definitions listed on it as an extra help for students who need it or to reinforce the definitions if you
choose to do so.

FLASH CARDS
We’ve included a set of vocabulary flash cards you can duplicate, cut, and fold for your students. Some
teachers make a few sets for general use by the class; others make a set for each student. Some teachers
duplicate them for each student and have the students cut & fold their own. You can cut out just the words and
put them in a hat, have each student pick out one word and write the definition and a sentence for that word.
Students then swap words and papers, with the next student adding a sentence of his own under the last one.
You can have students swap as many times as you like. Each time the student will read the sentences written
prior to his own and then add a sentence. You can cut out the words and definitions separately and play “I
Have; Who Has?” Each student in the room draws a word and definition. The first student says, “I have (the
name of the word). Who has the definition?” The student with the definition reads it then says, “I have (the
name of the vocabulary word she has). Who has the definition?” The round continues until all words and
definitions have been given.

3 Copyright 2005 Teacher's Pet Publications



A Tale of Two Cities Fill In The Blanks 1

 1. Jerry was a messenger there

 2. Lucie's friend/servant

 3. 'Recalled to _____'

 4. The people of France were having one

 5. 'Let them eat grass.'

 6. Dr. Manette's was damaging to Darnay

 7. Cobbling: Dr. ___

 8. Keeps the register: ___ Defarge

 9. Where Lucie's father had been for 18 years

10. English city

11. Any revolutionary

12. Madame Defarge wants total extermination of them

13. One Hundred and Five, North _____

14. Wine shop keeper: Ernest ___

15. _____ of Two Cities

16. Dickens' metaphor for the mob

17. Carton prepared Stryver's

18. Takes Lucie to her father

19. The carriage of the Marquis ran over one

20. Marries Charles



A Tale of Two Cities Matching 1

___ 1. CHARLES  A. Carton's employer; attorney

___ 2. TELLSONS  B. What Cruncher 'fishes' for

___ 3. TOWER  C. St. Evermonde; Darnay's uncle

___ 4. REST  D. Madame Defarge's pasttime

___ 5. PRAYING  E. A Tale of ____ Cities

___ 6. LETTER  F. Jerry; part-time grave robber

___ 7. CRUNCHER  G. Country in which Paris is situated

___ 8. MARQUIS  H. 'Recalled to _____'

___ 9. STRYVER  I. Dr. Manette's was damaging to Darnay

___10. GUILLOTINE  J. A prison

___11. FRANCE  K. Keeps the register: ___ Defarge

___12. REVOLUTION  L. Jerry was a messenger there

___13. VENGEANCE  M. Wine shop keeper: Ernest ___

___14. KNITTING  N. Madame Defarge's lieutenant

___15. PRISON  O. Used to cut off heads

___16. MADAME  P. One Hundred and Five, North _____

___17. BASTILLE  Q. Marries Charles

___18. LIFE  R. Takes Lucie to her father

___19. TWO  S. Spy; supposed to be dead

___20. BODIES  T. '...it is a far, far better ___ that I go to....'

___21. CLY  U. The people of France were having one

___22. DEFARGE  V. Where Lucie's father had been for 18 years

___23. LORRY  W. Darnay; Renounces his family's name

___24. LUCIE  X. Jerry calls this 'flopping'

___25. CASK  Y. A ____ of wine spilled in the street



A Tale of Two Cities Magic Squares 1

Match the definition with the vocabulary word.  Put your answers in the magic squares
below.  When your answers are correct, all columns and rows will add to the same
number.

A. DICKENS E. DIGS I. CARMAGNOLE M. MADAME
B. TOWER F. FOULON J. ARISTOCRATS N. TELLSONS
C. REVOLUTION G. PRISON K. WINE O. CASES
D. LETTER H. BARSAD L. SEA P. VENGEANCE

  1. One Hundred and Five, North _____
  2. Where Lucie's father had been for 18

years
  3. Kind of shop Defarge kept
  4. Jerry was a messenger there
  5. Keeps the register: ___ Defarge
  6. Dickens' metaphor for the mob
  7. Solomon Pross
  8. Author

  9. Madame Defarge's lieutenant
10. Dance of the mob
11. Cruncher does this in his spare time
12. Dr. Manette's was damaging to

Darnay
13. The people of France were having

one
14. 'Let them eat grass.'
15. Madame Defarge wants total

extermination of them
16. Carton prepared Stryver's

A= B= C= D=

E= F= G= H=

I= J= K= L=

M= N= O= P=



A Tale of Two Cities Word Search 1

M C E C N A E G N E V B A S T I L L E F
A D H T R H N W D D J R O B X E C P M F
N F L A S U H K D Z I B T D T M A P A J
E G O G R F N W C S D Q R T I X S D D Z
T L Z U T L M C T J E P E L P E E N A G
T O D I L W E O H L N R A P O A S F M Z
E R K L H O C S L E G H S R W N R H S S
V R T L J R N E H W R J O A M L D I S L
P Y Z O A K B C R C S J N Y Y V R O S B
D K G T V A K H G Q B W H I X L S D N X
J K S I G Q S I R Y Z B F N K J K T B F
Z G J N W N H L L P J Q F G K K X Q M K
R H G E E T J D C A R M A G N O L E P V
Y W T K R E V O L U T I O N T J S G H S
D S C E M B D D T L L G P T G R J N N W
W I Y F L A G X H B N H M N E A K I P W
D J X M B L R E W O T Y F V C J C T R M
P T D W E L S Q B N L C Y Q C R B T I R
Z S V S B R T O U Q G R U R E A D I S R
F E O C V L L W N I T E S G B N S N O B
Z R S Y D N E Y O S S O R P A T G K N Z
W R A L K D L Z Q E K A P L R A I N H V
L X P N I C C J C A F V G L S L D A S Z
T V W L C F M S Z E B N F E A E Z B D D
V R W I N E E G D L E J J C D L U C I E

'...it is a far, far better ___ that I go to....' (4)
'Let them eat grass.' (6)
'Recalled to _____' (4)
A Tale of ____ Cities (3)
A ____ of wine spilled in the street (4)
A prison (8)
A signal that a spy is in the shop (4)
Any revolutionary (7)
Asked Charles to come to France (7)
Author (7)
Carton prepared Stryver's (5)
Carton's employer; attorney (7)
Carton; Takes Darnay's place at the guillotine (6)
Cobbling: Dr. ___ (7)
Country in which London is situated (7)
Country in which Paris is situated (6)
Cruncher does this in his spare time (4)
Dance of the mob (10)
Darnay was being tried for this crime (7)
Darnay; Renounces his family's name (7)
Dickens' metaphor for the mob (3)
Dr. Manette's was damaging to Darnay (6)
English city (6)
Jail cubicle (4)
Jerry calls this 'flopping' (7)

Jerry was a messenger there (8)
Jerry; part-time grave robber (8)
Keeps the register: ___ Defarge (6)
Kind of shop Defarge kept (4)
Lucie's friend/servant (5)
Madame Defarge wants total extermination of
  them (11)
Madame Defarge's lieutenant (9)
Madame Defarge's pasttime (8)
Marries Charles (5)
One Hundred and Five, North _____ (5)
One of the two cities (5)
Solomon Pross (6)
Spy; supposed to be dead (3)
St. Evermonde; Darnay's uncle (7)
Takes Lucie to her father (5)
Tellson's, for example (4)
The carriage of the Marquis ran over one (5)
The people of France were having one (10)
Used to cut off heads (10)
What Cruncher 'fishes' for (6)
Where Lucie's father had been for 18 years (6)
Wine shop keeper: Ernest ___ (7)
_____ of Two Cities (4)



A Tale of Two Cities Crossword 1

1 2 3

4

5 6 7

8 9 10

11 12 13

14

15 16 17 18

19 20 21

22

23 24 25

26

27 28

29

Across
  1. The carriage of the Marquis ran over one
  2. Cruncher does this in his spare time
  7. What Cruncher 'fishes' for
  8. The people of France were having one
12. A Tale of ____ Cities
14. Country in which London is situated
16. A signal that a spy is in the shop
17. _____ of Two Cities
19. A ____ of wine spilled in the street
21. 'Let them eat grass.'
23. Dance of the mob
26. Marries Charles
27. Dr. Manette's was damaging to Darnay
28. Jerry calls this 'flopping'
29. Carton's employer; attorney
.

Down
  1. Darnay; Renounces his family's name
  3. Asked Charles to come to France
  4. '...it is a far, far better ___ that I go to....'
  5. Spy; supposed to be dead
  6. One Hundred and Five, North _____
  9. Madame Defarge's lieutenant
10. Darnay was being tried for this crime
11. Madame Defarge's pasttime
13. Kind of shop Defarge kept
15. A prison
18. 'Recalled to _____'
20. Dickens' metaphor for the mob
22. Carton prepared Stryver's
23. Jail cubicle
24. Takes Lucie to her father
25. Tellson's, for example



A Tale of Two Cities

CLY JACQUES CASK CRUNCHER WINE

GUILLOTINE LONDON FRANCE MARQUIS DEFARGE

CHARLES ROSE FREE SPACE DICKENS LUCIE

BODIES CARMAGNOLE CHILD SYDNEY DIGS

BARSAD GABELLE ARISTOCRATS TREASON REST

A Tale of Two Cities

TWO PRISON TALE TOWER BASTILLE

LETTER REVOLUTION BANK FOULON PRAYING

CELL ENGLAND FREE SPACE KNITTING SEA

LIFE MADAME MANETTE TELLSONS STRYVER

PROSS PARIS CASES REST TREASON




